
Lakeside Anthill Challenge Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Caddo Magnet 00:24:05.51 32

2 Castor 00:26:01.58 60

3 North DeSoto 00:27:02.59 81

4 Loyola College Prep 00:27:42.86 89

5 Claiborne Christian 00:28:08.75 100

6 North Webster 00:33:58.53 159

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sterlington 00:30:39.94 4

Lakeside 00:29:58.54 4

Downsville 00:27:18.65 3

Huntington 00:34:12.17 3

Ringgold 00:27:36.82 1
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Lakeside Anthill Challenge Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Caddo Magnet 00:24:05.51 11 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 99 Kayla Ballard 00:21:47.67 1

2 3 4 Kenna Pettigrew 00:22:51.66 2

3 7 101 Elizabeth Runnels 00:24:04.04 6

4 11 106 Grace Kerney 00:25:08.40 9

5 18 107 Kennedi Brown 00:26:35.80 14

6 21 1 Lucy Beal 00:27:12.86 (15)

7 22 108 Catherine McElroy 00:27:28.52 (16)

2 Castor 00:26:01.58 8 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 226 Kaylie Ann Shirley 00:24:05.97 7

2 12 225 Farrah McKissack 00:25:34.17 10

3 16 224 Anna Kate Myers 00:26:23.14 12

4 17 228 Jenna Braggs 00:26:28.18 13

5 24 227 Kaydence Pickett 00:27:36.44 18

6 30 222 Hayleigh Johnson 00:28:25.96 (23)

7 32 223 Anna Jones 00:29:39.17 (24)

3 North DeSoto 00:27:02.59 5 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 418 Patience Edwards 00:23:54.52 5

2 10 419 Katherine Springer 00:24:47.01 8

3 26 426 Skylar Garza 00:27:56.87 19

4 29 435 Ellie Simmons 00:28:20.43 22

5 36 433 Natalie Cobb 00:30:14.14 27

4 Loyola College Prep 00:27:42.86 5 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 297 Kate Fortune 00:23:43.18 4

2 13 405 Caroline Henry 00:26:02.52 11

3 23 406 Mary Walker 00:27:28.53 17

4 38 408 Sarah Roppolo 00:30:21.04 28

5 40 410 Maeve Chmielewski 00:30:59.03 29

5 Claiborne Christian 00:28:08.75 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 232 Ella Osborne 00:23:06.91 3

2 27 233 Sarah Jowers 00:28:03.72 20

3 28 236 Ella Edwards 00:28:12.39 21

4 34 238 Kaylee Duck 00:29:46.04 26

5 42 239 Emma Gardner 00:31:34.72 30

6 43 237 Ava Isaac 00:32:03.92 (31)

7 56 231 Kenna Zizzi 00:46:15.02 (36)

6 North Webster 00:33:58.53 5 159

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 436 Landree Andrews 00:29:42.01 25

2 44 451 Cloey Rhea 00:32:15.93 32

3 49 439 Abbi Baker 00:35:30.84 33

4 50 457 Meagan Maxwell 00:35:48.77 34

5 53 463 Brianna Lewis 00:36:35.10 35
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Lakeside Anthill Challenge Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 99 Kayla Ballard JR 00:21:47.67 Caddo Magnet

2 0 498 Mollie Sims SR 00:22:03.04 Sterlington

3 2 4 Kenna Pettigrew SR 00:22:51.66 Caddo Magnet

4 3 232 Ella Osborne FR 00:23:06.91 Claiborne Christian

5 4 297 Kate Fortune SR 00:23:43.18 Loyola College Prep

6 5 418 Patience Edwards JR 00:23:54.52 North DeSoto

7 6 101 Elizabeth Runnels SO 00:24:04.04 Caddo Magnet

8 7 226 Kaylie Ann Shirley FR 00:24:05.97 Castor

9 0 499 Sarah Jane Sims SR 00:24:26.84 Sterlington

10 8 419 Katherine Springer JR 00:24:47.01 North DeSoto

11 9 106 Grace Kerney JR 00:25:08.40 Caddo Magnet

12 10 225 Farrah McKissack SR 00:25:34.17 Castor

13 11 405 Caroline Henry SR 00:26:02.52 Loyola College Prep

14 0 250 Myla Hubbard 7th 00:26:03.10 Lakeside

15 0 241 Hannah Watson SO 00:26:11.13 Downsville

16 12 224 Anna Kate Myers FR 00:26:23.14 Castor

17 13 228 Jenna Braggs FR 00:26:28.18 Castor

18 14 107 Kennedi Brown JR 00:26:35.80 Caddo Magnet

19 0 290 Kelly Basinger 7th 00:27:00.45 Lakeside

20 0 242 Mackenzie Hedgepeth SO 00:27:12.23 Downsville

21 (15) 1 Lucy Beal FR 00:27:12.86 Caddo Magnet

22 (16) 108 Catherine McElroy FR 00:27:28.52 Caddo Magnet

23 17 406 Mary Walker FR 00:27:28.53 Loyola College Prep

24 18 227 Kaydence Pickett SR 00:27:36.44 Castor

25 0 480 Faith Clifton FR 00:27:36.82 Ringgold

26 19 426 Skylar Garza SR 00:27:56.87 North DeSoto

27 20 233 Sarah Jowers SO 00:28:03.72 Claiborne Christian

28 21 236 Ella Edwards 7th 00:28:12.39 Claiborne Christian

29 22 435 Ellie Simmons FR 00:28:20.43 North DeSoto

30 (23) 222 Hayleigh Johnson FR 00:28:25.96 Castor

31 0 240 Piper Bennett SO 00:28:32.58 Downsville

32 (24) 223 Anna Jones SO 00:29:39.17 Castor

33 25 436 Landree Andrews FR 00:29:42.01 North Webster

34 26 238 Kaylee Duck SR 00:29:46.04 Claiborne Christian

35 0 248 Ryleigh Pullig FR 00:29:59.74 Huntington

36 27 433 Natalie Cobb JR 00:30:14.14 North DeSoto

37 0 217 Kyrsten Thompson FR 00:30:19.16 Caddo Magnet

38 28 408 Sarah Roppolo SO 00:30:21.04 Loyola College Prep

39 0 218 Brooklyn Su FR 00:30:22.09 Caddo Magnet

40 29 410 Maeve Chmielewski JR 00:30:59.03 Loyola College Prep

41 0 221 Janet Hansen FR 00:31:34.61 Castor

42 30 239 Emma Gardner 7th 00:31:34.72 Claiborne Christian

43 (31) 237 Ava Isaac SO 00:32:03.92 Claiborne Christian

44 32 451 Cloey Rhea SR 00:32:15.93 North Webster

45 0 292 Maggie Mandino 7th 00:32:45.67 Lakeside

46 0 220 Lillian Thomas FR 00:33:37.23 Caddo Magnet

47 0 293 Elizabeth Burson 7th 00:34:04.93 Lakeside

48 0 219 Jane Henley FR 00:34:25.00 Caddo Magnet

49 33 439 Abbi Baker JR 00:35:30.84 North Webster

50 34 457 Meagan Maxwell SR 00:35:48.77 North Webster

51 0 243 Laila Billingsley SO 00:35:56.56 Huntington
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Lakeside Anthill Challenge Girls

52 0 500 Joleigh Evans FR 00:36:00.41 Sterlington

53 35 463 Brianna Lewis SR 00:36:35.10 North Webster

54 0 249 Chasity Taylor SR 00:36:40.20 Huntington

55 0 513 Jazlee Townsend FR 00:40:09.47 Sterlington

56 (36) 231 Kenna Zizzi FR 00:46:15.02 Claiborne Christian
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